
Pink Panther

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Agostino  Nico Dominique (07/940) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biava Gabriele (07/339) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falco Daniele (07/222) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lanari Roberta (07/802) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lanari Samantha (07/938) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nardi Bruno (07/1593) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rotundo Desira Nella (07/939) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agostino  Nico Dominique 07/940 0 0 0,00

Biava Gabriele 07/339 0 0 0,00

Falco Daniele 07/222 0 0 0,00

Lanari Roberta 07/802 0 0 0,00

Lanari Samantha 07/938 0 0 0,00

Nardi Bruno 07/1593 0 0 0,00

Rotundo Desira Nella 07/939 0 0 0,00

Caluso Gold

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bussetto Manuela (07/808) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carbone  Francesco (07/1022) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferracioli Fabio (07/1239) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garelli Christian (07/1385) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garelli Luca (07/1328) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garrone Fabio (07/1518) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scarnera Guido (07/736) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scarnera Massimiliano (07/615) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bussetto Manuela 07/808 0 0 0,00

Carbone  Francesco 07/1022 0 0 0,00

Ferracioli Fabio 07/1239 0 0 0,00

Garelli Christian 07/1385 0 0 0,00

Garelli Luca 07/1328 0 0 0,00

Garrone Fabio 07/1518 0 0 0,00

Scarnera Guido 07/736 0 0 0,00

Scarnera Massimiliano 07/615 0 0 0,00

I Niños

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bruno Federico (07/1327) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cirdei Vasile Dorin (07/1513) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Datrino Carlo (07/1424) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lai Gabriele (07/1241) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Milano Simone (07/1539) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Musso Marco (07/1542) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bruno Federico 07/1327 0 0 0,00

Cirdei Vasile Dorin 07/1513 0 0 0,00

Datrino Carlo 07/1424 0 0 0,00

Lai Gabriele 07/1241 0 0 0,00

Milano Simone 07/1539 0 0 0,00

Musso Marco 07/1542 0 0 0,00

Chivass Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Carrirolo Maurizio (07/1283) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Farigu Ivano (07/1687) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancuso Giuseppe (07/1285) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massa Carmine (07/1498) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasquero Gianfranco (07/1682) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carrirolo Maurizio 07/1283 0 0 0,00

Farigu Ivano 07/1687 0 0 0,00

Mancuso Giuseppe 07/1285 0 0 0,00

Massa Carmine 07/1498 0 0 0,00

Pasquero Gianfranco 07/1682 0 0 0,00



Black Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Di Masi Anselmo (07/1281) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mangiacasale Andrea (07/1284) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massimino Biagio (07/1384) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tabone Alessandro (07/1282) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vecchiato Giovanni (07/1280) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Masi Anselmo 07/1281 0 0 0,00

Mangiacasale Andrea 07/1284 0 0 0,00

Massimino Biagio 07/1384 0 0 0,00

Tabone Alessandro 07/1282 0 0 0,00

Vecchiato Giovanni 07/1280 0 0 0,00


